" SCHOOLACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 -26

APRIL - 2025

01/04/2025  Tuesday Orientation of teachers

02/04/2025  Wednesday New Academic session begin (I to X) & XIl
03/04/2025 Thursday Orientation of KG

0404/2025  Friday New Academic Session Begins (Nur to UKG)
0704/2025  Monday Ram-Navami (Procession Day) (Holiday)
14/04/2025  Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

15042025  Tuesday Orientation of STD X

1604/2025 Wednesday New Academic Session Begins for X! Science/
Commerce/Humanities

1804/2025  Friday Good Friday (Holiday)

MAY - 2025 :

10052025  Saturday Last working day before summer vacation
(Nur to Std VIII) only for Students

12/05/25 Monday Summer vacation Begins(Nur to Std. VIli)
12/052025  Monday Extra classes for IX to XII, Summer Camp for
to to ~ Students & Training Sesssion for Teachers

160052025 Friday \ |
170052025 Saturday . Summer vacation Begins for Students(IX to X

& Teachers =
JUNE - 2025
06/06/2025  Friday ‘Bakrid | (Holiday)
12/06/2025  Thursday School reopen for Staff .
13/06/2025  Friday School reopen for all Students
JULY - 2025
06/07/2025 Sunday Muharram (Holiday)
AUGUST - 2025 -
09/08/2025  Saturday Rakshabandhan (Holiday)
15082025  Monday Independence Day Celebration(Attendance
Compulsory) Attendance Compulsory for
_ Teacher) :
16082025  Saturday Janmashtami (Holiday)
SEPTEMBER-2025
04/09/2025  Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration
0509/2025  Friday Milad-un-Nabi (Holiday)
17092025  Wednesday ~Vishwakarma Puja (Holiday)

_/1a)

(} Scanned with OKEN Scanner



27/09/2025  Saturday Puja Vacation begins (Holiday)
OCTOBER -2025

02/10/2025  Thursday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
07/10/2025  Tuesday School reopen after puja vacation
20/10/2025  Monday Deepawali (Holiday)
21/10/2025  Tuesday Deepawali (Holiday)
27/10/2025  Monday Chhat Puja (Holiday)
28/10/2025  Tuesday Chhat Puja (Holiday)
NOVEMBER - 2025 |
05/11/2025  Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti (Holiday)
14/11/2025  Friday ~ Children's day celebration

DECEMBER —2025
23/12/2025  Tuesday Last working day before winter vacation

JANUARY - 2026 _

0501/2026  Monday School reopen after winter vacation

12/01/2026  Monday Foundation Day(only for Teachers) Attendance
compulsory for all teachers

14/01/2026  Wednesday Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

23/01/2026  Friday Saraswati Puja Celebration(Only for Teachers)
Celebration at School

26/01/2026  Monday Republic Day Celebration(Celebration at School)

. Attendance Compulsory for Teacher

FEBRUARY - 2026

415/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shiv Ratri (Holiday)

MARCH - 2026

04/03/2026  Wednesday Holi (Holiday)

0503/2026  Thursday  Holi (Holiday)

19/03/2026  Thursday  ID-ul-Fitr A (Holiday)
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